68
How to Order Proprietary Dummy Receptacles: 10-150921-XX X
Add desired shell size
Add desired finish suffix†
“1” designates bright cadmium with clear chromate
“3” designates olive drab cadmium
“5” designates Alumilite®
How to Order MS Version Dummy Receptacles: MS3115-XX X
Add desired shell size
Add desired finish suffix†
-A designates Alumilite®
-L designates electroless nickel
-W designates olive drab cadmium
DUMMY RECEPTACLES – FOR PT, SP, MS/PT
Shell
Size
K
±.010
M
+.030
–.000
N
+.001
–.005
Proprietary Version MS Version
R
±.005
S
±.010
R1
(TP)
S1
(TP)
8 .062 .462 .473 .734 1.047 .594 .828
10 .062 .462 .590 .812 1.125 .719 .954
12 .062 .462 .750 .938 1.250 .812 1.047
14 .062 .462 .875 1.031 1.344 .906 1.141
16 .062 .462 1.000 1.125 1.438 .969 1.234
18 .062 .462 1.125 1.203 1.516 1.062 1.328
20 .062 .556 1.250 1.297 1.672 1.156 1.453
22 .062 .556 1.375 1.375 1.750 1.250 1.578
24 .062 .589 1.500 1.500 1.875 1.375 1.703
How to order “O” rings: Order by 10- (Proprietary) only as shown
in chart above.
NEOPRENE “O” RINGS – FOR PC
Shell
Size
Amphenol®
Part Number
J Dia.
±.010
T Dia.
±.003
6 10-101937-6 .172 .031
8 10-101937-8 .328 .031
10 10-101937-10 .406 .031
12 10-101937-12 .531 .031
14 10-101937-14 .641 .031
16 10-101937-16 .781 .031
18 10-101937-18 .906 .031
20 10-101937-20 .984 .031
22 10-101937-22 1.109 .031
PT, SP, PC
accessories – dummy receptacles, “O” rings,
plastic dust caps
DUMMY RECEPTACLE
FOR PT, SP, MS/PT CONNECTORS
MS3115-XXX
10-150921-XXX
NEOPRENE “O” RING
FOR PC CONNECTORS
10-101937-XX